Specifications
AA-127
ETL and CETL listed for wet location and meets IP65 standard, dust-tight and
water-jet proof.
The housing is constructed of extruded aluminum and heavy wall aluminum
castings.
The lens shall be clear tempered safety glass, sealed to the housing with high
temperature silicone.

ALLSCAPE is a registered trademark of the Genlyte Group LLC
AA-127
Product Order Guide
	 Max	 Lamp
Series	 Watts	 Type	 Voltage1	 Optics	 Finish2,3	 Options
AA-127	 Fluorescent
	 18CFQ	 CFQ	 120	 SPT
6
 	Spot	 BK	 Black	 D
5
	 Downlight
	 42CFT	 CFT 	 208	 FLD
6
	 Flood	 BZ	 Bronze	 U
5
	 Uplight
			   240	 FL
	 Fluorescent	 WH	 White	 UD
5
	 Up/Downlight
	 Metal Halide		  277			   GR	 Green	 PM2180	 Pole Mount 2@180
	 70MH	 E17				    NA	 Natural Aluminum	 PM290	 Pole Mount 2@90
	 70MH	 Par30
4
				    GY	 Gray	 PM3120	 Pole Mount 3@120
	 70MH	 Par38
4
				    CC	 Custom Color	 PM490	 Pole Mount 4@90
	 70MH	 T6
	 High Pressure Sodium
	 70HPS	 E17
	 Incadescent
	 100INC	 Par38
4
	 120
1
Consult factory for other voltages.
2
Consult factory for other finishes.
3
Baked enamel paint is standard, powder coat is optional.
4
Does not require internal optics.
5
Specify D-optics and/or U-optics.
6
Spot Nema 2 (T6 & E17), Flood Nema 3 (T6 & E17)
Note: E-17 Lamps 175W and below are medium base
CF=single biax, CFQ = double biax, CFT = triple biax
Example: AA-127-42CFT-120-FL-BK-D-PM2180
�
C
B
�
C
B
AA-127-D AA-127-D-PM2180
na
tu